
Children’s Ministry Calendar 2024-2025
For more information, contact Jen Merriman at Jenmerriman@cvaumc.org or 434-973-5806. For more updates and opportunities,

follow us on Facebook and Instagram.

Sunday, Aug 25 Back to School Blast/ End of Summer
Celebration: Pool Party
Parent Meeting

Focus

Focus Lead the Way: A Series on Exodus Sunday, Feb 2

Sunday, Sept 8 2nd Sunday Fellowship: Bounce House and...
Celebrating Grandparents in Worship

Sunday, Feb 9 2nd Sunday Fellowship

Sunday, Sep 15 Roots/ Family Gathering Table @ 5pm/ Life
Group for Parents

Sunday, Feb 16 Family Gathering Table

Sunday, Sept 22 Sunday, Feb 23

Focus Are We There Yet: A Series on Israel Focus/ Lenten

Sunday, Oct 6 Sunday, Mar 2

Sunday, Oct 13 Roots/ 2nd Sunday Fellowship: Bounce House
and...
Celebrating new bibles in Worship

Sunday, Mar 9 2nd Sunday Fellowship

Sunday, Oct 20 Family Gathering Table @ 5pm Sunday, Mar 16 Family Gathering Table

Saturday, Oct 26 Fall Festival @ Aldersgate (Trunk/Treat) Sunday, Mar 23

Sunday, Oct 27 Sunday, Mar 30

Focus On the Right Track: A Series on Joshua Focus

Sunday, Nov 3 Sunday, Apr 6

Sunday, Nov 10 2nd Sunday Fellowship: Bounce and .... Sunday, Apr 13 2nd Sunday Fellowship

Saturday, Nov 16 KidzNight Out?? Saturday, Apr 19 Easter Eggstravaganza??

Sunday, Nov 17 Roots / Family Gathering Table @ 5pm Sunday, Apr 20 Easter/ Resurrection Sunday

Sunday, Nov 24 Sunday, Apr 28

Focus Christmas Vacation: A Series on Jesus’ birth Possible Spring Retreat Day

Sunday, Dec 1 Focus

Sunday, Dec 8 2nd Sunday Fellowship: Bounce House and... Sunday, May 4

Saturday, Dec 14 Living Nativity (outdoors) Sunday, May 11 2nd Sunday Fellowship

Sunday, Dec 15 Roots/ Family Gathering Table @ 5pm Sunday, May 18 Family Gathering Table

Monday &Tuesday
Dec 23&24

Christmas Eve Worship Sunday, May 25

Sunday, Dec 29 Focus

Focus Sunday, Jun 1

Sunday, Jan 5 Celebrating Acolytes in Worship Sunday, Jun 8 2nd Sunday Fellowship

Sunday, Jan 12 2nd Sunday Fellowship Sunday, Jun 15
Sunday, Jan 19 Roots/ Family Gathering Table June 23-30 Appalachia Service Project ??

Sunday, Jan 26 July VBS - TBD
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